DETAIL B
SCALE1:2

DETAIL A

SCALE1:1

2X

DETAILC
SCALE1:1

-
\@
~ U

2 !
2X
v
2
DETAIL D
0000
/ >
c
DETAIL E
SCALE1:2
jm
H
2X i
2
H
9]
H
£
8
2
%
DETAIL F
SCALE1:1
IO SRUCE o
ot oRamN oM | 171516 g
- cHECKED. (843) 7172226
s G0s aprROvED TILE:
Faacona & 1 5001 SCAEGRANNG
— ST T o COVERS & GRATING
DETALLG, TR | TR A
SCALE1:2 [MATERIAL E \N;ys\Kvaii&EEJE%EE SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
e D 725491

IS SCALE: 1:48 | WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF |
1



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: COVERS & GRATING, QSB, 128" WB [ 72549
ITEM PART# | QTY/M DESCRIPTION 72549
72673-B1 | REF |COVERS AND GRATING
1 30313 1 |BOOM COVER GRATING, OPEN GRIP PATTERN, YELLOW RAL #1003
2 82383 2 |BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1 1/2" LONG
3 85091 2 |WASHER, FLAT, 3/8" HARDENED
4 30249 1 |HEAT SHIELD, BOOM COVER MIDDLE
5 30250 2 |HEAT SHIELD, BOOM COVER ENDS
6 30287 1 |HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER, MIDDLE
7 30286 2 |HEAT SHIELD, TRANSMISSION COVER, ENDS
8 30372 1 |TRANSMISSION COVER 128" WB, OPEN GRIP PATTERN YELLOW RAL #1003
9 80316 2 |BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16 x 1-1/4" LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
10 50162-9 2 |WASHER, 15/8" OD x 13/32" ID x 1/8", THICK
11 85091 4  |WASHER, FLAT, 3/8" HARDENED
12 80205 2 |NUT, FLANGE, 3/8"-16
13 30315 1 |GRATING, FUEL TANK TOP, OPEN GRIP PATTERN
NoTsHown | 30316 1 |GRATING, FUEL TANK STEP, OPEN GRIP PATTERN
NoTsHown | 80378 14  |CAPSCREW, 3/8-16 UNC X 1/2 LG BUTTONHEAD, STAINLESS STEEL
14 30317 1 |GRATING, TOP BATTERY BOX 2", OPEN GRIP PATTERN
15 30318 1 |GRATING, BATTERY BOX, MIDDLE STEP
16 30318 1 |GRATING, BATTERY BOX, BOTTOM STEP
17 80316 12 |BOLT, HEX 5/16"-18 UNC x 1" LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
18 85024 12 |NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 5/16"-18
19 85090 4  |WASHER, FLAT, 5/16" HARDENED
20 30267 1 |MOUNT PLATE, BOTTOM STEP, (LEFT HAND)
21 30268 1 |MOUNT PLATE, BOTTOM STEP, (RIGHT HAND)
22 82372 4 |BOLT, HEX, 3/8"-16 X 1" LONG
23 85091 8  |WASHER, FLAT, 3/8" HARDENED
24 85025 4 |NUT, NYLON LOCK 3/8"-16
25 30319 1 |GRATING, CAB STEP UP, OPEN GRIP PATTERN
26 82403 4 |BOLT, HEX, 3/8"-16 X 1-1/2" LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
27 85091 4  |WASHER, FLAT, 3/8" HARDENED
28 85025 4 |NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8"-16
REV DATE BY SHEET
c |o1/13/2016] DFM 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: COVERS & GRATING, QSB, 128" WB | 72549
ITEM PART# |QTY/M DESCRIPTION TASK
29 82383 2 BOLT, HEX 3/8 -16 X 1-3/4" LONG
30 85091 4 WASHER, FLAT, 3/8, HARDENED
31 85025 2 NUT, NYLON LOCK 3/8-16
32 91926-1 1 CLAMP PLATE, BAFFLE
33 91926 1 BAFFLE, REAR SOUND DAMPER
34 82403 6 BOLT, HEX 1/4"-20 X 1 3/4" LONG
35 82403 12 |[WASHER, FLAT, 1/4"
36 85023 6 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/4"-20
37 12802 1 HANDRAIL, SLOPED, (LEFT HAND)
38 12808 1 HANDRAIL, SLOPED, (RIGHT HAND)
39 82383 8 BOLT, 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 LONG
40 85091 16 [WASHER, HARDENED, 3/8
41 85025 8 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 3/8"-16
REV DATE BY SHEET
C 01/13/2016| DFM 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




